
 UNIVERSITY OF BALAMAND 

ACADEMIE LIBANAISE DES BEAUX-ARTS 

SCHEDULE FOR FINAL EXAMS 

FALL 2025 

Date Code Course Name Professor (s) Major Time Room 

FRIDAY DECEMBER 12, 2025 

 

IADN203 

INAR201 

INAR202 

INAR203  

 

 

SPATIAL DEPICTION III 

DESCRIPTIVE GEOMETRY I (SECT. 1, 2 & 3) 

DESCRIPTIVE GEOMETRY II (Tutorial) 

PERSPECTIVE FOR ARCH.  

 

FRANJIEH S. 

ZACHARIOU Y. 

ZACHARIOU Y. 

ZACHARIOU Y. 

 

BFA – IAD 

BS – ARCH 

BS – ARCH 

BS – ARCH 

 

08:30-10:30 

08:30-11:30 

08:30-11:30 

12:00-15:00 

 

101-301 D 

101-301 D 

101-301 D 

106 K 

MONDAY DECEMBER 15, 2025 

INAR204 

ARCH241 

INITIATION TO ARCHITECTURE I (S. 1, 2, 3 & 4) 

ARCHITECTURE & THE CITY 

JABAKHANJI/BOUSTANI/ 

SARKIS/KHOURY 

SARKIS C. 

BS – ARCH 

BS – ARCH 

08:30 – 14:30 

15:30-17:00 

101/301D 

115 K 

TUESDAY DECEMBER 16, 2025 

IADN231 

TSID213 

FURNITURE I 

COMPUTER II 

HOSNI Z. 

JOSEPH H. 

BFA - IAD  

IAD & ARCH 

08:30-11:30 

12:00-14:00 

101-301 D 

106 K 

WEDNESDAY DECEMBER 17, 2025 

TSAR201 

TSAR205 

TSAR226 

TSAR316 

TSID322 

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS I 

REINFORCED CONCRETE I 

STRUCTURES I 

LEGISLATION & BUSINESS PRACTICES 

BUSINESS PRACTICES FOR IAD 

SAWMA E. 

SAWMA E. 

SAWMA E. 

DAOUD M. 

DAOUD M. 

BS – ARCH 

BS – ARCH 

BS – ARCH 

M ARCH 

MFA - IAD 

08:30-10:30 

11:00-13:00 

14:00-16:00 

14:00-16:00 

14:00-16:00 

115 K 

115 K 

115 K 

115 K 

115 K 

THURSDAY DECEMBER 18, 2025 ARCH231 MATERIALS & METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION I  KLAIMI S. BS – ARCH 09:00-11:00 115 K 

 


